
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/30/18 1st Payment 3,010,287

2nd Payment 3,160,801
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,318,841

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,484,784

5th Payment 3,659,023
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 3,841,974
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 4,034,073
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 4,235,776
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 4,447,565
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 4,669,943
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 4,903,440
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 5,148,612
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 5,406,043
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 5,676,345

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,601,094 $183,549,392 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 5,960,162
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,944,374 $199,603,752 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.2% 42.0% 16th Payment 6,258,171
12 12/08/18 Sat $32,163,594 $216,290,661 $0 1.729 5.4% 45.1% 17th Payment 6,571,079
13 12/12/18 Wed $34,571,054 $234,226,592 $0 1.729 5.7% 48.2% 18th Payment 6,899,633

14 12/15/18 Sat $35,338,140 $252,560,498 $0 1.729 5.9% 51.3% 19th Payment 7,244,615
15 12/19/18 Wed $41,485,265 $274,083,615 $0 1.729 6.9% 54.6% 20th Payment 7,606,845
16 12/22/18 Sat $40,638,862 $295,167,607 $0 1.729 6.7% 57.6% 21st Payment 7,987,188
17 12/26/18 Wed $49,782,318 $320,995,347 $0 1.729 8.2% 61.1% 22nd Payment 8,386,547
18 12/29/18 Sat $50,798,577 $347,350,337 $0 1.729 8.3% 64.3% 23rd Payment 8,805,874
19 01/02/19 Wed $114,476,929 $406,742,518 $0 1.729 17.8% 70.7% 24th Payment 9,246,168
20 01/05/19 Sat $133,092,272 $475,792,591 $0 1.729 20.4% 76.7% 25th Payment 9,708,476
21 01/09/19 Wed $267,876,014 $614,770,296 $0 1.729 36.8% 85.2% 26th Payment 10,193,900

22 01/12/19 Sat $143,074,192 $688,999,124 $0 1.729 21.7% 88.4% 27th Payment 10,703,595
23 01/16/19 Wed $287,966,715 $838,400,156 $0 1.729 38.9% 92.9% 28th Payment 11,238,775
24 01/19/19 Sat $214,611,288 $949,743,399 $0 1.729 30.7% 95.1% 29th Payment 11,800,714
25 01/23/19 Wed $460,746,745 $1,188,785,050 $0 1.729 54.5% 97.8% 30th Payment 12,390,750
26 01/26/19 Sat $407,761,447 $0 $0 1.729 50.2% 98.9%

Total 200,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/30/2018


